DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2021
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 6

Candidte No.

CAN402623114

CAN342219529

CAN762719735

CAN931421971

CAN434318887

CAN121020465

Student Name

KENNETH RYO YUSUF

NICHOLAS WINFRED COO
NATIVIDAD

RAMIEX BRYLLE D.
ESTUDILLO

CAROLENE ADELINE
MOHAMMAD SAQUIB DAIYAN

MOHAMMAD MEEZAAN
UDDIN

Student School

Singapore Intercultural School
Kelapa Gading(siskg)

Sun Yat Sen High School Of
lloilo, Inc.

Paref Westbridge School Inc.

Jakarta Intercultural School

Sidhhartha Public School

St.joseph Public School

Country

Indonesia

Philippines

Philippines

Indonesia

India

India

Ranking

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



