



Competition Name: SEAMO X 2021

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 6

Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Country	Ranking	Medal
CAN402623114	KENNETH RYO YUSUF	Singapore Intercultural School Kelapa Gading(siskg)	Indonesia	1	CREDIT
CAN342219529	NICHOLAS WINFRED COO NATIVIDAD	Sun Yat Sen High School Of Iloilo, Inc.	Philippines	2	CREDIT
CAN762719735	RAMIEX BRYLLE D. ESTUDILLO	Paref Westbridge School Inc.	Philippines	3	CREDIT
CAN931421971	CAROLENE ADELINE	Jakarta Intercultural School	Indonesia	4	CREDIT
CAN434318887	MOHAMMAD SAQUIB DAIYAN	Sidhhartha Public School	India	5	CREDIT
CAN121020465	MOHAMMAD MEEZAAN UDDIN	St.joseph Public School	India	6	CREDIT